HeaTRdl fa9T / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
SRS B A / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

Y. WE&AT | REG. NO.- 13/DAUSAJ2010-11

fa=iie /| DATE- 14-08-2025

SHREE KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL SHIKHAN SANSTHAN SIKANDRA SIKRAI TEHSIL SIKRAI JILA DAUSA et
< woree W) WRREwr sfdfam, 1958 (WoReE Tae HaR 28, 1958 ) @ sl duitge weem ¥ W
W &t uRafifa srdefRl seiewreraal @ safaa § veemrm Gagd e sffFam 1958 @ ari— 4 (
1) @ afa s A 7 @ RO W @ Rerd & wuRa e wmar @)

SHREE KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL SHIKHAN SANSTHAN SIKANDRA SIKRAI TEHSIL SIKRAI JILA DAUSA DISTRICT Dausa

IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT

NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE

UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION-4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No.

Photo
| T

Anandi Devi

Deepa Kumari Saini

Harish Chand Saini

Heeralal Saini

Kamlesh Saini

Gender

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Post Address DOB

VICE SECRETARY 01/01/1972

TREASURER 10/11/1989

MEMBER 13/11/1987

PRESIDENT 03/10/1975

SECRETARY 07/01/1993
Signature

Digitally signed by roop Sindhu
Designation MREG R

Date: 2025.
Reason: Ap
Location: Dausa
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Name

Kartik Joshi

Khemchand Bairwa

Kishan Lal Saini

Lalita Devi

Mahendra Saini

Mamta Saini

Maniju Devi

Manju Saini

Navdeep Mishra

Phoola Devi

Raju Saini

Rakesh Kumar
Bairwa

Shivdayal Joshi

Surendra Kumar
Saini

Susheela Saini

Vishnu Kumar Gupta

Gender

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

Post Address

MEMBER

MEMBER

VICE
PRESIDENT

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER

MEMBER
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Signature yalid
Digitally signed by p Sindhu
Designation MREG .
Date: 2025. 1:08 IST
Reason: App

Location:

ausa

01/05/2004

29/07/1988

12111974

01/01/1991

01/07/1993

25/07/1990

01/01/1979

07/07/1995

15/09/1995

15/05/1975

06/07/1995

01/10/1986

01/07/1968

01/07/1890

06/01/1997

156/06/1895



Signature

Digitally signed by roop Sindhu
Designation MEG R

Date: 2025.
Reason: App
Location: Dausa




