



सत्यमेव जयते

राजस्थान सरकार

सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 13/DAUSA/2010-11

दिनांक / DATE- 14-08-2025

SHREE KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL SHIKHAN SANSTHAN SIKANDRA SIKRAI TEHSIL SIKRAI JILA DAUSA जिला दौसा राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 (राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा- 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड मे संधारित किया जाता है।

SHREE KRISHNA PUBLIC SCHOOL SHIKHAN SANSTHAN SIKANDRA SIKRAI TEHSIL SIKRAI JILA DAUSA DISTRICT Dausa IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 (RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 SECTION- 4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1		Anandi Devi	FEMALE	VICE SECRETARY		01/01/1972
2		Deepa Kumari Saini	FEMALE	TREASURER		10/11/1989
3		Harish Chand Saini	MALE	MEMBER		13/11/1987
4		Heeralal Saini	MALE	PRESIDENT		03/10/1975
5		Kamlesh Saini	MALE	SECRETARY		07/01/1993

Signature valid

Digitally signed by Ramwroop Sindhu
Designation : REGISTRAR
Date: 2025.08.14 10:21:08 IST
Reason: Approved
Location: Dausa



Sl. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6		Kartik Joshi	MALE	MEMBER		01/05/2004
7		Khemchand Bairwa	MALE	MEMBER		29/07/1988
8		Kishan Lal Saini	MALE	VICE PRESIDENT		12/11/1974
9		Lalita Devi	FEMALE	MEMBER		01/01/1991
10		Mahendra Saini	MALE	MEMBER		01/07/1993
11		Mamta Saini	FEMALE	MEMBER		25/07/1990
12		Manju Devi	FEMALE	MEMBER		01/01/1979
13		Manju Saini	FEMALE	MEMBER		07/07/1995
14		Navdeep Mishra	MALE	MEMBER		15/09/1995
15		Phoola Devi	FEMALE	MEMBER		15/05/1975
16		Raju Saini	MALE	MEMBER		06/07/1995
17		Rakesh Kumar Bairwa	MALE	MEMBER		01/10/1986
18		Shivdayal Joshi	MALE	MEMBER		01/07/1968
19		Surendra Kumar Saini	MALE	MEMBER		01/07/1990
20		Susheela Saini	FEMALE	MEMBER		06/01/1997
21		Vishnu Kumar Gupta	MALE	MEMBER		15/06/1995

नोट- इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।

Signature valid

Digitally signed by Ramwroop Sindhu
 Designation : REGISTRAR
 Date: 2025.08.14 10:21:08 IST
 Reason: Approved
 Location: Dausa





Signature valid

Digitally signed by Ramwroop Sindhu
Designation: REGISTRAR
Date: 2025.08.14 10:21:08 IST
Reason: Approved
Location: Dausa

